
 

TOWN OF GRANITE QUARRY 
BOARD OF ALDERMEN 
PLANNING RETREAT  

February 22, 2024 ~ 11:00 a.m. 
 

Thursday, February 22, 2024 
11:00 a.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
12:00 p.m. 
 
12:30 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
1:30 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2:30 p.m. 

Call to Order                  Mayor Barnhardt 
 
1. Approval of Agenda 
 
2. Strategic Goals Overview 
 
3. Department Presentations 

A. Police 
B. Admin/Finance 
C. Fire 

 
Lunch 

 
4. Department Presentations continued 

D. Planning 
1) Geographical growth 
2) Advisory boards/level of activity and readiness 

E. Public Works 
                  

5. Civic Park Master Plan Update 
 
6. Transformational Projects Update 

 
7. Town Manager Search 

 
8. Board Comments 
 
Adjourn 
 

 

 
 


